
3.0 Classical Music
Norma Overture — Bellini
Kammenoi Ostrow Rubinstein
Dances of the Poloytsian
Maidens Borodin

3.30 Music .While You Work
4.0 Orchestras and. Ballads
4.30 Children’s Session
6. 0 Dance Music
5.30 Dinner Music
6. 0 Sports Review
6.30 LONDON NEWS
7. 0 _ Station Announcements
7.16 "Officer Crosby"
7.30 Evening Programme
From Musical Comedy = andOperetta
8. 0 It’s a Pleasure
(BBC Production)

8.30 Andre Kostelanetz
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Report from N.Z. Bowling
Championships +

9.36 "The Frightened Lady"
10. O Dusty Labels
10.30 Close down

KAN /NN
"DUNEDIN
780kc 384m.

6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session ©

9.31 Musie While You Work10.0 "Murder Most Foul:
’ Pathways in Detective Fiction,"talk by Winifred McQuilkan
10.20 Devotional Service

10.40 For My Lady: Schumannand his Music
11. 0 Showtime
11.30 Morning Star: ReginaldKell (clarinet)
11.45 Familiar Melodies
12. 0 Lunch Music
2.14pm. The Lilt of the Waltz
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 "Only My Song"
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Harpsichord Concerto in D

aydnUnaccompanied Suite No. 1in G Bach
4.30 Children’s Hour; "Coral
Island"’a Youthful Performers
5 Songs of the Negro
0 On the Dance Floor
0 Dinner Music
0 LONDON NEWS
46 BBC Newsrtel
7. 0 Sports News
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
A Special interview:Dick Bentley (comedian) and
Ted Kavanaugh (‘‘Itma’" ScriptWriter)
7.40 "ITMA"
(BBC Production)

8.10 ‘Melody Cruise’; Dick
Colvin and his Music
(A Studio Presentation)
8.30 "Dad and Dave"
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Report from N.Z. Bowling
Championships
9.36 "The Life of Greece:
From a Man’s Viewpoint, ar-
ranged by Denis Grey, with
readings from contemporarysources

10. & Lionel Hampton and hisOrchestra
10.30 Dance Music
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

Z2NYS DUNEDIN900 ke. 333m.
4.30 p.m. Light Music
5. 0 Teatable Tunes
6. 0 Music from Latin America!
6.15 Bing Crosby
6.30 Something Old, SomethingNew :

7.15 David Rose and his Orch-
estra
7.30 Popular Parade
8. 0 British Music
Malcolm Sargent and the Liver-
pool Philharmonic Orchestra
A London Overture Ireland
8.12 Harriet Cohen (piano)with Sir Malcolm Sargent con-
ducting the Orchestra
Morning Song (Maytime in
Sussex) Bax

8.20 Eugene Goossens and Cin-
cinnati Symphony Orchestra
A London SymphonyWilliams

9. 0 Music in the Tanner
Manner
9.30 It’s Swing Time
10. 0 Music for All
Dr, Heinz Unger and the Na-tional Symphony OrchestraAthalie Overture

Mendelssohn
10. 8 John Hargreaves (bari-
tone)
We Are Equals (Rigoletto)

* Verdi

10.12 Moura Lympany (piano)
With Boyd Neel and the Nationa&l
Symphony Orchestra
Capriccio Brillant, Op. 22

Mendelssohn
10.21 Joan Taylor (soprano)
Love and Musie (‘*Tosea’’)

Puccini
10.25 The Boyd Neel StringOrchestra
Chanson de Nuit, Op. 15, No.
1 Elgar

10.30 Close down

INVERCARGILLaL 720 ke. 416m.
7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON

saegsBreakfast Session
9. 3 "WNirs. Parkington"
9.15 Morning Variety
10. O Devotional Service
10.18 "Hollywood Holiday"
10.30 _
Music While You Work

11. 0 Morning Concert
12. 0 Lunch Music
2,0 p.m. "Empress of Destiny"
2.15 Classical Hour
Symphony No, 101 in D. Minor:("The Clock’’) Haydn
Concerto No. 2 in D, K.314

Mozart
3. 0 Music of Manhattan
3.10 "Plantation Echoes". (BBC Programme)
3.30 Music While You Work
4.0 Scottish Interlude
4.15 The Voice of Romance
4.30 Children’s ‘Hour: Kooka-
burra Stories and Hobbies

ane
5. 0 Hits from the Shows
5.30 Music for the Tea Hour
6. 0 Budget of Sport
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7.0 #£After Dinner Music
7.30 On the Dance Floor
8. 0 London Studio Concerts
New London String EnsembleDivertimento Bush
Airs from the Theatre

Purcell
8.29 Boston Promenade Orches-
tra
Ballet Suite Gluck-Mottl
8.45 Readings from the ScarletPimpernel
(BBC Production)

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Report from N.Z. Bowling
Championships
9.36 Songs with Art Lund
9.45 Popular Fallacies.
9.58 London Town Orchestra
Daffodil Hill Ballet Music

Camarata
40. 4 "Carry on, Clem Dawe"

*

10.30 Close down

LISTENERS’ SUBSCRIPTIONS— Paid
in advance at any Money Order
Office. Twelve months, 12/-; six
months, 6/-.
All programmes in this issue are
copyright to The Listener, and may
‘not be reprinted without permission.

Friday. January 21Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 kes = 280 sm.

6. 0 a.m. Start the Day Right(Phil Shone)
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session
9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with Jasper
10. 0 My Husband’s Love10:15 Beloved Rogue10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden10.45 Marriage MWegister: Hoistwith her Own Petard
11.30 Shopping Reporter12. 0 Lunch Music1. 0 p.m. Variety
Stepmother2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina),Sports News, Hobbies’ and

Crafts, Week-end Entertain-
ment, Health and Beauty3.30 Light Orchestral Interlude3.45 The Merry Macs4. 0 Music trom the Movieg4.15 Nelson Eddy
4.30 Keyboard Concert4.45 Joe Loss interlude6. 0 Téatime Tunes
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Uncie Tom and the Merry-makers
6.30 Reserved6.45 Something New7. 0 The Quiz Kids7.45 Sporting Opinion8. 0 Hagen’s Circus8.15 Raiph and Betty
45 Thundering Hooves
. 0 Secrets of Scotland Yard30 Instrumental Interlude
. 0 Week-end Sports Preview(Bill Meredith)
36 Don’t Get Me Wrong
© A Choice of Dance Record-
ings12. 0 Close down

27B WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m,.

6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session(Maurie Power)
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Orchestral Interlude
9.45 Victor Male Chorus
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Housewives’ Quiz (Mar
Jorie)
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 Marriage Register: Marriage in a Wheel Chair11. 0 Comedy Land
11.30 Shopping Reporter
(Doreen)
12. 0 Musical Parade (Selwyn
Toogood)2.0 p.m. Stepmother
2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lioyd)
Sports News, Hobbies’ and
Crafts, Health and Beauty,Week-end Entertainments
3.30 Matinee: Peter Yorke3.45 Vocalists on Parade
4. 0 Organ Melodies4.15 Tino Rossi, tenor4.30 Singing Strings
4.45 Comedy Harmonists5. 0 Variety
5.15 News from the Zoo
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Tea Time Music
6.30 The Amazing Quest ofErnest Bliss
6.45 Andre Bauge and NinonVallin
The Quiz Kids

30 Two Pianos
45 Don John0 Hagen’s Circus
15 Ralph and Betty.30 Cocktail Music
S&S Tennis Commentary
‘ Secrets of Scotland Yard:
The Case of the Family Solicitor
9.30 On the Sweeter Side
10. 0 Melody Mixture
10.30 Sports Preview
10.465 Swing and Sway with
Sammy Kaye
11, 0 ance Recordings12. 0 Close down
—

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke, 273 m.

6. 0 a.m. Early and Bright
8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session
9.30 The Jesters
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 . Piano Parade:

camaGeiseking
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 Marriage Register: TheWorld is Over
11.30 Shopping Reporter
142.0 Music for your Lunch
Hour
2.0 p.m. Stepmother
2.30 Women’s Hour (MollyMcNab), Sports News, Hobbies
and Crafts, Week-end Enter-'
tainment, Health and Beauty,'
Notable Quotables

ag Songs by kawrence Tib-e

1

| sae
3.45 . Viadimir Selinsky, wag!ist
4. 0 Lucienne Boyer and Fred
Astaire
4.15 Variety5. 0 The Children’s Session:
The Junior Leaguers
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Places and People6.15 Reserved
6.30 When Did This Happen?
6.45 Tunes of the Times
7. 0 The Quiz Kids
7.45 Scrapbook
8. 0 Hagen’s Circus.8.15 Ralph and Betty
8.30 Tune Up Time
8.45 Reserved9. 0 The Secrets of Scotland
Yard: Case of the Nice Kind
Doctor
3.30 Friday Night Concert
0 Sports Preview10.15 Sports Cameo =

10.20 Harmony Half Hour11. 0 Jump for Joy0 Close down

4ZB DUNEDIN
1040 ke. 288 m.

6. Oa.m. London News6.5 Start the Day Right
6,30 Whistle While You Wash
7.35 Morning Star
9. U Wiorning Recipe Session
9.30 you'll Remember these
Waltzes

|9.45 ravourite Songs fromFavourite Musicais
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 A Man and his House
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 Marriage Register: Liye
afid Learn
11. 0 Music for Mother
11.30 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Musical Menu
1,
1.30
0 p.m, Lunch TunesAustralian Composers and
Artists
2. 2
2.30
WicCormick), Sports News, Hob-
bies and Crafis, Week-end En-
tertainment,

Stepmother
women’s Hour (Maureen

Health and Beauty3.30 Celeority Recitals4. 0 The Old Professor: Kay
Kyser4.15 Bing Crosby and Some-
body Else
5. 0 Children’s Session (Peter)
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Willy Steiner’s Orchestra’6.15 World-famous Baritones
6.30 Correct Tempo with Jose-
phine Bradley
6.45 Chorus Time7. 0 The Quiz Kids7.30 Tunes from the Music
Sho
8. 0 Hagen’s Circus
8:15 Ralph and Betty8.30 Revival Time
8.45 One Good Deed a Day
3. 0 Secrets of Scotland Yard:
Lord Haw Haw
9.30 Composed by Noel Cow-
ard
9.45 Abe Lyman presents hisBand
10. 0 Silks and Saddles
10.30 Sporting Preview (Bernie
McConnell)
11.30 Heigh-ho the Merry-oh
12. 0 Close down

272 PALMERSTON Nth.
940 ke, 319 mm,

7. OQa.m. Breakfast Session
7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast
9. 0 Good Morning Request
Session
9.30 From the Coldstream’s Re-
pertoire
9.45 Deanna Durbin Film Songs
10. O . Tradesmen’s Entrance
10.15 Real Life Stories
10.30 Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
From Birth of the Blueg
Trans-Atlantic Rhythm
Quiz Kids
Monarchs of Mime and
elody
First Light Fraser Returns
Miss Trent’s Children
Ralph and Betty
Young Farmers’ Club
Remember These?
The Secrets af Scotland

Yard: The Case of Rattenburyand Stoner
9.32 In Dancing Mood9.45 Sports Preview
10. 0 Close down
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"Birth of the Blues," ‘TheWaiter and The Porter," and"Wait Till the Sun Shines
Nelly" are some of the popular
songs sung by Bing Crosby inthe film "Birth of the Blues."2ZA listeners will hear a quar-ter-hour of these popular tunesthis evening at 6.30.

frade names appearing in Com-
mercial Division programmes are
published by arrangement.

"Do You Know These
Voices?" Tune in to 4ZB at
11.0 p.m. and see how many
voices you can name in this
new Jlate-hour puzzle corner.

Another interesting sidelightof Christchurch will be presen-
ted from 3ZB at 7.45 to-night
in the popular "Scrapbook" ses-
sion. * = *
Jack Maybury and his bril-liant "Quiz Kids" will pro-
vide an instructive and amusing
half-hour of listening at 7
o'clock to*night from your local
Commercial station.ee eeern ast een Aee ste
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